

MScheme — Construction & S&M Maintenance of Road from
— to helachak se Mahabir Mandir In Dhanuwar
— Block — MMHSY (Stc)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

W cont — — Anandesh Kumar

DIVISION

Agno: — 23/SCD/2020-21

ATSD 31 Feb: — C4-KC-311

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO: — 1198

6th On A/c bill

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Contn & 5m width of road from Bhokchank to Mahabir Mandir under mmaly in block Ohanaruq.					
Agency:- Anurag Kumar					
Agg. No:- 23-580/2020-21					
Start date:- 18-9-2020					
Intended date of Completion:- 17/9/2021					
Actual date of Completion:- 17/9/2021					
Further measurement taken					
20/4/23					
20/4/23					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① P/V & Fixing working Bench mark.					
Qty viz TMB P/43 item ①					
0.97 Hect @ Rs 3810.07/Hect =					3697.00
② Fixing & pillars					
Qty viz TMB P/43 item ②					
0.97 km @ Rs 1742.39/km =					1690.20
③ clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty viz TMB P/43 item ③					
0.288 Hect @ Rs 62970.33/Hect =					18135.20
					Rs 23522.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12 23522 →
④ Constn of embankment with load up to 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item ④					
1291.00 m ³ @ 190.57 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑤ Constn of embankment with load up to 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑤					
217.60 m ³ @ 153.66 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑥ Constn of subgrade & earthwork on road					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑥					
2608.92 m ³ @ 192.25 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑦ Sand filling do all comp.					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑦					
717.83 m ³ @ 192.09 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑧ Constn of C & A C & I					
8+13 Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑧					
749.20 m ³ @ 2436.25 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑨ Constn of work on C & I					
9+14 Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑨					
280.87 m ³ @ 3081.11 m ³ = 12 23522 →					
⑩ P & L applying primer coat					
10 Qty vide TMB P/44 item ⑩					
3075.75 m ² @ 43.11 m ² = 12 23522 →					

12 23522 →

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					315
					11 5055814
(11) Mast applying tack Coat					
Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (11)					
3075.75 m ² @ 14.75/m					43367
(12) Plt binding 20 mm thick					
ms. S Type (B)					
Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (12)					
3075.75 m ² @ 197.23/m					606630
(13) Plt P.C.C. Pavement m-30					
Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (13)					
171.44 m ³ @ 6247.87/m					10871137
(14) Plt a binding 6 mm thick					
16 Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (14)					
02 Nos @ 2095.55/each					4191
(15) Plt 200 mm stone					
17 Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (15)					
04 Nos @ 586.6/each					2345
(16) Plt binding boundary					
18 Piers					
Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (16)					
60 Nos @ 495.83/each					29750
(17) Plt 600 mm Circular					
19 Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (17)					
04 Nos @ 4611.21/each					18445
(18) Plt 900 mm spiral binding					
20 Qty vide TMB P/45 ite (18)					
02 Nos @ 5094.39/each					101892
Continuation					17843860

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/P
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6 12173860
(19) 116 650 x 480 rectangular of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (19)					
02 Nos @ 4485.93/each					8972
(20) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound on B.T					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (20)					
161.00 m @ 721.95/ft					116667
(21) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound on P.C.C					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (21)					
33.80 m @ 721.95/ft					24402
(22) Planting of tree with one year sapling					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (22)					
88 Nos @ 842.62/each					74151
(23) Laying 300 mm dia clay pipe					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (23)					
39.50 m @ 824.62/ft					31298
(24) Laying 120 mm dia identifiable board					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft					
01 No @ 11339.99/each					11340
(25) Laying 120 mm dia identifiable board					
of 1/2 m @ 1/46 ft (25)					
05 Nos @ 10875.99/each					54380
Continuation					7165078

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					AF
					715678=-
(26) Etc in excavation in gravel					
Qty vid TMB P/47 ite (26)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³ →					8471=-
(27) Plv P-24 m-15 in bands					
Qty vid TMB P/47 ite (27)					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs 4835.94/m ³ →					27516=-w
(28) Plv P-24 m-20 in H/W up					
Qty vid TMB P/47 ite (28)					
27.73 m ³ @ Rs 5368.23/m ³ →					148861=-
(29) Laying 600 mm dia					
31 Rec Pipe NP3					
Qty vid TMB P/47 ite (29)					
15.00 m @ Rs 2559.31/m →					38397=-w
(30) Painting two coats					
32 C.D parapet.					
Qty vid TMB P/47 ite (30)					
56.64 m ² @ Rs 100.17/m ² →					5674=-w
					Rs 7393997=-
Labour cess 1%					Rs 93940=-
G.S.T 12%					Rs 88728=-
Sitigior age Fee					Rs 104286=-
					Rs 8459503=-

[illegible]